
( I N I T I A L  A L I G N M E N T  C O N D I T I O N )

L A S E R
A L I G N M E N T  

R E P O R T

ANGULAR MISALIGNMENT OFFSET MISALIGNMENT
Mils per inch Mils

.001/1" .001"

RPM Excellent Acceptable Excellent Acceptable

3600 0.3/1" 0.5/1" 1.0 2.0
1800 0.5/1" 0.7/1" 2.0 4.0
1200 0.7/1" 1.0/1" 3.0 6.0
900 1.0/1" 1.5/1" 4.0 8.0

A B C

A B CD I M E N S I O N S :

Equipment Name: _________________________________________ Date/Time: _______________________________________

Location: ________________________________________________ Aligned By: _______________________________________

A S  F O U N D

ANGULARITY

OFFSET

FOOT POSITIONS

VERTICAL HORIZONTAL

F1

F2

F1

F2

( F I N A L  A L I G N M E N T  C O N D I T I O N )
A S  L E F T

ANGULARITY

OFFSET

FOOT POSITIONS

VERTICAL HORIZONTAL

F1

F2

F1

F2
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